
HERKIMER JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2020-2021 
PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOPS 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO ARRIVAL TIME 

 
BUS S BUS N 

 
 

 

BUS I 
BUS K 
FOLTS RD 8:10 AM 
SHELLS BUSH RD 8:10 AM 
FIDDLETOWN RD 8:10 AM 
FIDDLETOWN RD/KAST HILL RD 8:10 AM 
SHELLS BUSH RD 8:10 AM 
PINE GROVE RD (1ST HALF) 8:10 AM 
KUCERAK RD 8:10 AM 
SHELLS BUSH RD 8:10 AM 
EATONVILLE RD 8:10 AM 
BURT RD 8:10 AM 
PINE GROVE RD (2ND HALF) 8:10 AM 

 
 

BUS J 
 
 

BUS P 
SMITH ST/S. WASHINGTON 8:10 AM 
SMITH ST/S.MAIN ST 8:10 AM 
SMITH ST/WILLIAM ST 8:10 AM 
SMITH ST/DEWEY AVE 8:10 AM 
SMITH ST/BELLINGER ST 8:10 AM 
MOHAWK ST/1ST AVE 8:10 AM 
MOHAWK ST/2ND AVE 8:10 AM 
DELAWARE/3RD AVE 8:10 AM 
MOHAWK/MILLER AVE 8:10 AM 

 
 
 
 

PICK UP TIMES ARE ESTIMATED 
PLEASE BE PATIENT DURING OUR FIRST FEW DAYS 

GERMAN STREET EXT 8:10 AM 
SHELLS BUSH RD/HARTER RD 8:10 AM 
KAST HILL/WEST END 8:10 AM 
FARBER LANE 8:10 AM 
WILLIS AVE/WILLIS DR. 8:10 AM 
WILLIS AVE/DICKIE AVE 8:10 AM 
RTE 28-MIDDLEVILLE RD (House) 8:15 AM 

 

STEUBEN HILL RD 7:55 AM 
BEACON RD 7:55 AM 
MCKENNAN RD (1ST HALF) 7:55 AM 
SOKOL RD 7:55 AM 
MCKENNAN RD (2ND HALF) 7:55 AM 
HIGHLAND AVE/PETERS 7:55 AM 

 

SMALLS BUSH RD 8:10 AM 
LAKE VIEW DRIVE 8:10 AM 
EATONVILLE RD 8:10 AM 
LYLE RD 8:10 AM 
STE RTE 5 8:10 AM 
ELM AVE/WOODVIEW LN. 8:10 AM 
OLDFIELD/WALNUT ST 8:10 AM 
OLDFIELD/LAUREL AVE 8:10 AM 
STE RTE 5 8:15 AM 
MAIN RD/WARD ST 8:15 AM 
MAIN RD/WILLARD AVE 8:15 AM 
MAIN RD/PINE GROVE RD 8:15 AM 
MAIN RD/PALISADES (FIRE STATION) 8:15 AM 
MAIN RD / EDGAR ST 8:15 AM 
MAIN RD / PIPER RD 8:15 AM 

 EAST ALBANY ST/PULLMAN AVE (ENEAS) 8:10 AM 
360 PROTECTION AVE (CREEKSIDE COURTS) 8:10 AM 
PROTECTION AVE/PLEASANT AVE 8:10 AM 
KING ST/STEELE ST 8:10 AM 
S.WASHINGTON ST/SMITH ST 8:10 AM 
KING ST/EASTERN AVE 8:10 AM 
KING ST/EUREKA AVE 8:10 AM 
KING ST/PLEASANT AVE 8:10 AM 
KING ST/MOORE AVE 8:10 AM 

 


